
LOT 1 BLOCK B WILSON PLACE S/D.

WD 1027-2207, 2208, WD 1322-981,

RUTLEDGE ROBERT W/RUTLEDGE CHANNON M
5434 SE CR 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03570-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

11516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/18/2019 BC 6.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

307,128
46,418
50,000

403,546
116,768
286,778

HX HB 50,722
236,056
403,546

0

407,601

1322/0981 9/19/2016 WD Q V 01 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DON C & BARBARA C GER

ROBERT W & CHANNON 

1027/2208 9/24/2004 WD Q V 49,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICAH LINTON

DON C & BARBARA C G
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35243 POOL 250 04/27/2017

35092 GARAGE 137 03/27/2017

35030 SFR 965 03/10/2017

2018HX Base Yr

5434 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,401 124.1460 139.04 333,835 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 241,763

FEP 224 80 179 22,897

FGR 528 55 290 37,096

FOP 140 30 42 5,373

2,782 2,401 307,128

BAS= W27 S36 FGR= S24 E22 N24 W22$ E22 FOP= S7 E20 N7 W20$
E20 S7 E14 N35 FEP= N8 W29 S4  D4 R4  E25$ W25  L4 U4  N4$.

BAS

27

36

22 20

7

14

35

25

5.7

4

FGR24

22

24

22

FOP7

20

7

20

FEP 8

29

4

5.7

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 772.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,544

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 22 24 528.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,848

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2017 2017 3 84 30,106

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,680

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 22 30 660.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,940

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,000

46,418

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


